

We urge the Committee to support our recommendations for "fair play" and to put all stores, both large and small, on an equal footing in the method of disclosing credit service charges on consumer credit transactions. In this way customers can best be assured of a sound basis for comparing credit costs whether it be in dollars and cents or as a percentage rate.

NAME <u>Mrs. John Customer</u> ACCT. NO. <u>1225</u>						
ADDRESS _____						
TERMS: WEEKLY _____ MONTHLY <u>\$ 9.00</u> DUE DATE <u>1st</u>						
	DATE	PURCHASES	PAYMENTS	CREDIT	BALANCE	TRANS.
1	Aug 1-66	113.30	13.30		100.00	
2	Sep 2-66		9.00		91.00	
3	9/6/66	1.36	CR. SERV. CHG.		92.36	
4	Oct 3-66		9.00		83.36	
5	10/6/66	1.24	CR. SERV. CHG.		84.60	
6	Nov 1-66		9.00		75.60	
7	11/7/66	1.14	CR. SERV. CHG.		76.74	
8	Dec 3-66		9.00		67.74	
9	12/6/66	1.02	CR. SERV. CHG.		68.76	
10	Jan 3-67		9.00		59.76	
11	1/6/67	.90	CR. SERV. CHG.		60.66	
12	Feb 1-67		9.00		51.66	
IT IS AGREED THAT ANY AND ALL PAYMENTS MADE HEREIN SHALL BE APPLIED AS A CREDIT AGAINST MY GENERAL ACCOUNT AS A WHOLE.						
13	2/6/67	.78	CR. SERV. CHG.		52.44	
14	Mar 2-67		9.00		43.44	
15	3/6/67	.64	CR. SERV. CHG.		44.08	
16	Apr 3-67		9.00		35.08	
17	4/6/67	.52	CR. SERV. CHG.		35.60	
18	May 2-67		9.00		26.60	
19	5/6/67	.40	CR. SERV. CHG.		27.00	
20	Jun 1-67		9.00		18.00	
21	6/6/67	.27	CR. SERV. CHG.		18.27	
22	Jul 1-67		9.00		9.27	
23	7/6/67	.13	CR. SERV. CHG.		9.40	
24	Aug 1-67		9.40		-0-	
GOOD CREDIT IS YOUR MOST VALUABLE ASSET						
PLEASE NOTIFY US IF YOU CHANGE YOUR ADDRESS						
FORM 102 T-C PTG. CO.-ATLANTA						

TOTAL CR. SERV. CHG. \$8.40

8.4% ON ORIGINAL BALANCE